
1 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 5 59.75 26.05 33.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.91 2.39-2 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -2 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.50 1.30-2 -3 -2 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.521 0 1 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.25 5.310 1 1 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.25 3.550 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 1 1 0

26.97 26.05

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.063.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.314.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

33.70

2 東  垣  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 59.26 27.87 32.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 -2 2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.791 0 1 0

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.17 4.771 1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 0 0 -1

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X -0.05 5.56-1 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.031 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 0

30.73 27.87

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.134.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

32.39

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 本  田  紗里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 57.80 26.26 32.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.60 2.84-2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.610 0 0 -2

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.32 1.48-1 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.23 2.77-1 1 -2 -1

7 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.79 X -0.29 2.50-2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -1 -2 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

29.04 26.26

Composition 2.67 4.063.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.943.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 澤  田  有  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 54.64 24.09 31.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.151 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 2Lzq+2T q 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.41 4.50-3 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 1 0

25.21 24.09

Composition 2.67 3.944.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.884.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.813.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

31.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 才  福  亜莉咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 50.25 21.52 29.23 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.40 2.24-2 -2 -2 0

3 2Lz!q+2Tq ! 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.79 2.71-2 -3 -3 -1

5 2Loq+1Eu+1F<< << 2.20 -0.85 1.35-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.59 1.39-3 -4 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.33 2.27-1 -1 -3 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.041 0 1 1

27.56 21.52

Composition 2.67 3.693.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.633.25 4.00 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.633.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.23

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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